File No.: JS-S1032-FF-00
Revision: C
Page: 1/ 6
Nanjing SART Science & Technology Development Co., Ltd.
ADD.: Maqun Science & Technology Park, Qingma Road 6#, Nanjing, China
TEL.:086-25-84354852-8015 FAX.:086-25-83241791 Web.: www.sartfuse.com
Surface Mount Fuses
1032 Size>very quick acting> S1032-FF Series
• very quick acting
• Surface mount high current fuse
• Available in ratings of 20 to 40 Amperes
• Higher voltage rating up to 100VDC

** Melting I2T at 10 times of rated current
Agency File Number Ampere Range
E319512 20A~40A
Part Number Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Interrupting
Rating
Typical
Cold DCR*
(mΩ)
Nominal
I2T**
(A2sec)
S1032-FF-20A 20 100
100VDC 300A
125VAC 100A
2.80 15.0
S1032-FF-25A 25 100 2.10 44.3
S1032-FF-30A 30 100 1.70 75.1
S1032-FF-40A 40 100 1.40 97.9
General
Electrical Specifications
ApplicationAgency / Certificate Information
File No.: JS-S1032-FF-00